
Antonov

Made out of Air plane propellers, newmotor design with enough air to lift your spirits.

Design so unique it will be noticed. All of this without making a sound.

ANTONOV - Aptly named after an Aviation Legend.

Custom
finish

Custom
finish

Total
fan drop
400mm.

Supplied
downrod
200mm.

115mm.

Standard features

Optional features

Dimensions

Suitable mounting

AC Motor

Fully compatible with Automation systems

Tech specs Speed :

Power :

Airflow :

   

4 speed RF Remote control

Reversible operation (Summer / Winter)

Polished Aluminium
Layered Birchwood propellers
(Dark Walnut matt)

Polished Aluminium
Layered Birchwood propellers
(Matt Black)

1300 mm. 1400 mm.

52
INCH

1300 MM

52
INCH

1300 MM

290 rpm

67 watt

5500 CFM

270 rpm

75 watt

6000 CFM


